Floor Trunkings

ODER NO FLANG
PART NO Tray Width HEIGHT

785288
785289
785290
785291
785292
785293
785294
785295

CB-UFT-50X38

CB-UFT-75X38 75
CB-UFT-100X38 100
CB-UFT-150X38 150
CB-UFT-225X38 225
CB-UFT-300X38 300
CB-UFT-375X38 375
CB-UFT-450X38 450

38
38
38
38
38
38
38

Outlet Floor Box & Accessories - Under Floor Trunking

785300

785310
785311
785312
785313

785320

OFB-3-UFT OUTLET FLOOR BOX - UFT

OP-2XBS-UFT FLOOR BOX - OUTLET PLATE - UFT
OP-4XRJ45-UFT FLOOR BOX - OUTLET PLATE - UFT
OP-4XRJ12-UFT FLOOR BOX - OUTLET PLATE - UFT

OP-BLK-UFT FLOOR BOX - OUTLET PLATE - UFT

DL-FB-UFT DISPOSABLE LID FOR FLOOR BOX - UFT

2 X BS PLATES
4 X RJ45
4XRJ12

BLANK

THICKNESS

ot | o

THICKNESS

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.8

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

PRISMA

NOS OF WeiGHT | OPERNO | ODERNO
COMPARTMENTS [HDGA] [[ALU-ZINC]
RFQ RFQ

NOS OF WeiGHT | OPERNO| ODERNO
COMPARTMENTS [HDGA] | [ALU-ZINC]
RFQ RFQ

3 RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
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